
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize
A4

Date: 10/14/2018 Sheet            of
File: C:\Users\..\APPLE-LF-LM-V2A.SchDoc Drawn By: www.ElabGuy.com

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 62 73 84 5

1611 1510 149 1312

CN1

Apple Lightning Male wide

APPLE Lighting Female to Male Pass throught

2AAPPLE-LF-LM-V2A

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

P1

Header 8X1 _2.54mm

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

P2

Header 8X1 _2.54mm

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

iNet Class

iNet Class

iNet Class

iNet Class

1 62 73 84

0

D

5

CN2 Apple Lightning Female

Shield

i
Net Class

i
Net Class

i
Net Class

i
Net Class

1.
 G

N
D

2.
L0

p
3.

L0
n

4.
ID

O
5.

F_
PW

R
6.

L1
n

7.
L1

p
8.

ID
1

Detect

i
Net Class

i
Net Class

i
Net Class

i
Net Class

1.
 G

N
D

2.
L0

p
3.

L0
n

4.
ID

O
5.

M
_P

W
R

6.
L1

n
7.

L1
p

8.
ID

1

1. GND

2.L0p

3.L0n

4.IDO

6.L1n

7.L1p

8.ID1

iNet Class

iNet Class

iNet Class

iNet Class

2

1

JP1

Header 2X1 _2.54mm

5.F_PWR

5.M_PWR

5.M_PWR

*PCB 0.8mm THICKNESS


	Schematic Prints of APPLE-LF-LM-V2A.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	APPLE-LF-LM-V2A.SchDoc


